1366
MACHINES AND ACCESSORIES - hose reels
430 / 530 / 540 / 560 series
Material:
Seal:
Working temp.:
Carbon steel
Viton

code hose length
[m]
hose I.D.
[inch]
working
pressure
[bar]
efficiency
[l/min]
connection
inlet / outlet
[BSP female]
ED-430-20 15 1/2 150 75 1/2” 1/2”
ED-530-20 25 1/2 150 75 1/2” 1/2”
ED-540-25 30 1/2 150 75 1/2 1/2
ED-540-20 20 3/4 150 150 1” 1”
ED-560-20 30 1 150 150 1” 1”
ED-430-30 18 3/8 200 30 3/8” 1/2”
ED-540-30 30 3/8 200 30 3/8” 1/2”
ED-430-05 swing bracket for 430 series
ED-530-05 swing bracket for 530 series
ED-540-05 swing bracket for 540 series
ECODORA spring retractable reels
Basic dimensions of different series:
series A B C D E F G H
430 186 140 196 226 115 450 420 460